
Monday, January 13, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Mr Sparkys vs Kiwanis Court 1
6:30 PM Brigman Company vs Conway Cooling and Heating Court 1

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Sau Insurance vs The Freeze Court 1
6:30 PM Vaught Eye Care vs Brigman Company Court 1

Friday, January 17, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Kiwanis vs Sau Insurance Court 1
6:30 PM Dr Jens vs Falk Family Total Health Court 1

Saturday, January 18, 2025 Location
11:00 AM Mr Sparkys vs Falk Family Total Health Court 1
12:00 PM The Freeze vs Dr Jens Court 1
12:00 PM Conway Cooling and Heating vs Vaught Eye Care C Elementary

Monday, January 20, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Kiwanis vs The Freeze Court 1
6:30 PM Brigman Company vs Sau Insurance Court 1

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Conway Cooling and Heating vs Vaught Eye Care Court 1
6:30 PM Mr Sparkys vs Brigman Company Court 1

Friday, January 24, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Vaught Eye Care vs Falk Family Total Health Court 1
6:30 PM Dr Jens vs Mr Sparkys Court 1

Saturday, January 25, 2025 Location

Monday, January 27, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Falk Family Total Health vs Kiwanis Court 1
6:30 PM Brigman Company vs The Freeze Court 1

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Sau Insurance vs Falk Family Total Health Court 1
6:30 PM Kiwanis vs Brigman Company Court 1

Friday, January 31, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Mr Sparkys vs Conway Cooling and Heating Court 1
6:30 PM Dr Jens vs Vaught Eye Care Court 1

Conway Parks and Recreation
7-8 Basketball

Game Schedule 2025

No Games Today. Pictures On Court 1



Saturday, February 1, 2025 Location
9:00 AM Conway Cooling and Heating vs Sau Insurance Court 1

10:00 AM Mr Sparkys vs Dr Jens Court 1
11:00 AM Falk Family Total Health vs The Freeze Court 1
12:00 PM Kiwanis vs Vaught Eye Care Court 1

Monday, February 3, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Conway Cooling and Heating vs The Freeze Court 1
6:30 PM Brigman Company vs Vaught Eye Care Court 1

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Falk Family Total Health vs The Freeze Court 1
6:30 PM Sau Insurance vs Brigman Company Court 1

Monday, February 10, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Falk Family Total Health vs Brigman Company Court 1
6:30 PM Kiwanis vs Sau Insurance Court 1

Wednesday, February 11, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Vaught Eye Care vs Mr Sparkys Court 1
6:30 PM Brigman Company vs Dr Jens Court 1

Saturday, February 15, 2025 Location
9:00 AM The Freeze vs Kiwanis Court 1

10:00 AM Dr Jens vs Conway Cooling and Heating Court 1
11:00 AM Vaught Eye Care vs Sau Insurance Court 1

Monday, February 17, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Mr Sparkys vs The Freeze Court 1
6:30 PM Falk Family Total Health vs Conway Cooling and Heating Court 1

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Dr Jens vs Kiwanis Court 1
6:30 PM Sau Insurance vs Mr Sparkys Court 1

Friday, February 21, 2025 Location
5:30 PM Sau Insurance vs Dr Jens Court 1
6:30 PM Kiwanis vs Conway Cooling and Heating Court 1

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Location
9:00 AM Falk Family Total Health vs Mr Sparkys Court 1

10:00 AM Conway Cooling and Heating vs Dr Jens Court 1 
11:00 AM The Freeze vs Vaught Eye Care Court 1

Notes
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Games will be played at Conway Recreation Center
The last team listed is the home team and will wear white
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